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1 1 HI00248 Hamid Israr 29-04-2006 0 0 90 0 0 126 126 0 0

2 2 AH00316 Abdul Hanan Khan 26-07-2005 90 90 0 18 90 0 90 0 0

3 3 BA00288 Bilal Asim 09-09-2006 36 36 0 60 60 90 60 0 0

4 4 Mahatir M. Khan 0 0 60 0 0 60 0 0 51

5 5 Hassan Ali 0 18 0 98 36 -12 60 0 0

6 6 HK00219 Hamza Roman Khan 05-01-2009 18 0 0 0 0 36 36 0 0

7 7 Shaeel Tahir 6 44 0 18 18 36 36 0 0

8 8 AM00359 Ashar Azfar Mir 10-02-2005 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 90 30

9 9 KK00206 Kashan Umer Khalil 05-07-2005 68 68 0 0 18 0 0 0 0

10 10 HJ00308 Hamza Jawad 16-01-2005 36 18 0 18 6 36 36 0 0

11 11 AQ00354 Ahmad Nael Qureshi 15-07-2006 18 0 0 18 36 0 0 0 0

12 12 MK00200 Muhammad Talha Khan 05-08-2006 0 0 0 0 0 68 0 0 0

13 13 MA00419 M. Taha Aman 25-02-2005 0 0 36 0 0 0 0 60 3

14 14 MS00312 Maha Said 16-04-2005 6 18 0 44 18 0 0 0 0

15 15 MZ00481 M. Zaryab Khan 06-11-2004 0 0 0 44 6 0 0 0 0

16 16 Waleed Javed 0 0 0 6 6 36 18 0 0

17 17 MK00201 Muhammad Huzaifa Khan 05-08-2006 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0

18 17 Ahtesham Arif 0 0 0 6 6 6 44 0 0

19 17 Muhammad Ali 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 44 0

20 18 Ahtisham Humayun 0 0 0 6 6 18 18 0 0

21 19 ME00403 M. Zain Ehtisham 10-07-2008 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 18 10

22 20 Zain M. Ali 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 18

23 21 SK00245 Shahsawar Khan 15-10-2007 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 0 0

24 21 Ismail Ahmad 0 6 0 6 18 6 0 0 0

25 21 Azan Shahid 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0

26 21 saim Danish 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0

27 21 SM00448 Syed Muhammad Mustafa 06-07-2005 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 0 0

28 22 Saeed Salman 0 18 0 0 0 6 6 0 0
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29 23 Mohammad Umer 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 24 Hamid Yaqoob 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

31 25 HK00405 Hasan Jamal Khan 27-01-2008 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 9

32 26 Ali Talha 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 26 Abu Bakar Talha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0

34 26 Muhammad Muzammil 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 26 Yahya Memon 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 26 Raza Ahmad Siddiqui 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0

37 26 Haris Walh 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0

38 26 Muteeb Faheem 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

39 26 M. Hasnain Ali 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

40 26 Abdur Rehman Pirzada 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

41 26 M. Omer 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

42 26 YL00466 Yahya Musa Luni 25-05-2006 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0

43 26 Kirtan Mukesh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0

44 26 Faiz ur Rehman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 26 Huzaima Abdul Rehman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 26 M. Hamza Aasim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 26 Jamal Shah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 26 Hamza Khan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 27 Mustafa Fahad 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0

50 27 Haider 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0

51 27 Harris Walah 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

52 28 Abdullah Imran 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

53 28 Abdullah Aftab 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3

54 29 Ryan Khan 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 29 FK00443 Faizan Fayyaz Khan 17-08-2003 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 29 Abdul Moiz 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

57 29 Hasnain 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0

58 29 Ahmed Kamran 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 29 HI00469 Hasnain Imran 11-05-2005 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 29 Hasnain 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 29 Hamza Lhe 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 29 Amaz Ali 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 29 Salman Dawood 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 29 Ali Arif Khwaja 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 29 Azlan Faisal Khan 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 29 Ali Ihsam Khan 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 29 M. Shayan Ahmad 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

68 29 Saad Sharjeel 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0



69 29 Fatima Shahzad 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

70 29 Shahmir Dilshad 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

71 29 Shahzaib Zaib 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0

72 29 Asad 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0

73 29 Shazaib Zahid 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

74 29 Hamza Ali 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

75 29 Abdullah Pirzada 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

76 29 M. Haider Ali 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

77 29 Ameer Hamza 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

78 29 SI00416 Sarim Imran 25-02-2006 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

79 29 Hasan Mustafa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

80 29 Muzamil Haider 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

81 29 Muzmil Bhand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

82 29 Ali Akbar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 29 Ibrahim Sohail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 29 Abdullah Azhar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 29 Muhammad Umar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86 29 Mustafa Shaukat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

87 29 M. Haaziq Aasim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 30 Ashar Siddiqui 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

89 30 M. Ebad Ganatra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

90 30 Rayyan Ahmed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

91 31 Ibrahim Nouman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 -8

92 32 Uzair (Hyd) 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 3

93 33 Shehensha e 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0 0

94 33 Durof Das 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0

95 33 Haris Abbas Hyd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8

96 33 Hammad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8

97 33 Hamad Shah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

98 33 Awais Ali 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 34 Insia Bhandari -12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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126 468 Hamid Israr

36 414 Abdul Hanan Khan

60 402 Bilal Asim

60 231 Mahatir M. Khan 

0 200 Hassan Ali

98 188 Hamza Roman Khan

0 158 Shaeel Tahir

0 156 Ashar Azfar Mir

0 154 Kashan Umer Khalil

0 150 Hamza Jawad

36 108 Ahmad Nael Qureshi

36 104 Muhammad Talha Khan

0 99 M. Taha Aman

0 86 Maha Said

18 68 M. Zaryab Khan 

0 66 Waleed Javed

44 62 Muhammad Huzaifa Khan

0 62 Ahtesham Arif

0 62 Muhammad Ali

6 54 Ahtisham Humayun

0 46 M. Zain Ehtisham

0 44 Zain M. Ali

0 36 Shahsawar Khan 

0 36 Ismail Ahmad

18 36 Azan Shahid

0 36 saim Danish

0 36 Syed Muhammad Mustafa

0 30 Saeed Salman
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0 26 Mohammad Umer

18 24 Hamid Yaqoob

0 21 Hasan Jamal Khan

0 18 Ali Talha

0 18 Abu Bakar Talha

0 18 Muhammad Muzammil

0 18 Yahya Memon

0 18 Raza Ahmad Siddiqui

0 18 Haris Walh

0 18 Muteeb Faheem

0 18 M. Hasnain Ali

0 18 Abdur Rehman Pirzada

0 18 M. Omer

6 18 Yahya Musa Luni

0 18 Kirtan Mukesh

18 18 Faiz ur Rehman

18 18 Huzaima Abdul Rehman

18 18 M. Hamza Aasim

18 18 Jamal Shah

18 18 Hamza Khan

0 12 Mustafa Fahad

0 12 Haider

0 12 Harris Walah

0 9 Abdullah Imran

0 9 Abdullah Aftab

0 6 Ryan Khan

0 6 Faizan Fayyaz Khan

0 6 Abdul Moiz

0 6 Hasnain

0 6 Ahmed Kamran

0 6 Hasnain Imran

0 6 Hasnain

0 6 Hamza Lhe

0 6 Amaz Ali

0 6 Salman Dawood

0 6 Ali Arif Khwaja

0 6 Azlan Faisal Khan

0 6 Ali Ihsam Khan

0 6 M. Shayan Ahmad

0 6 Saad Sharjeel



0 6 Fatima Shahzad

0 6 Shahmir Dilshad

0 6 Shahzaib Zaib

0 6 Asad

0 6 Shazaib Zahid

0 6 Hamza Ali

0 6 Abdullah Pirzada

0 6 M. Haider Ali

0 6 Ameer Hamza

0 6 Sarim Imran

0 6 Hasan Mustafa

0 6 Muzamil Haider

0 6 Muzmil Bhand

6 6 Ali Akbar

6 6 Ibrahim Sohail

6 6 Abdullah Azhar

6 6 Muhammad Umar

6 6 Mustafa Shaukat

6 6 M. Haaziq Aasim

0 3 Ashar Siddiqui

0 3 M. Ebad Ganatra

0 3 Rayyan Ahmed

0 -2 Ibrahim Nouman

0 -5 Uzair (Hyd)

0 -8 Shehensha e 

0 -8 Durof Das

0 -8 Haris Abbas Hyd

0 -8 Hammad

-8 -8 Hamad Shah

-8 -8 Awais Ali

0 -12 Insia Bhandari












